1
1550nm Emitting , 1310nm Receiving (PIN-TIA, 3.3V),                                                                   Bi-directional Diplexer Optical Module
C-15/13-F02/04/06- P(B)X-SXXX/XXX
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213LUMINENTOIC.COM LUMNDS516-MAR2904
rev. A.0
Parameter Symbol Min Typical Max Unit Test Condition
Laser Diode

Output Resistance Rout - 50 - ohm
Detector AC/Optical Electrical Characteristics( Tc=25ºC)
Ordering Information
1550nm Transmitter
1310nm Receiver
02: 155 Mb/s PIN-TIA + 3.3V
04: 622 Mb/s PIN-TIA + 3.3V
06: 1250 Mb/s PIN-TIA + 3.3V
Package
P=Pigtail
B=BOSA
Pin Assignment
“-”   = A Type
D      = D Type
Connector
FC/ST/SC/MU/LC/-
Fiber Output Power
L/M/H
   -     :     PC Fiber
APC   :   APC Fiber
C - 15/13 -  FXX - PX  - SXXX /  XXX
3
1550nm Emitting , 1310nm Receiving (PIN-TIA, 3.3V),                                                                   Bi-directional Diplexer Optical Module
C-15/13-F02/04/06- P(B)X-SXXX/XXX
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213LUMINENTOIC.COM LUMNDS516-MAR2904
rev. A.0
Pin Assignment
Outline Dimensions
C-15/13-Fxx-Bx-SLCx Unit in mm
4
1550nm Emitting , 1310nm Receiving (PIN-TIA, 3.3V),                                                                   Bi-directional Diplexer Optical Module
C-15/13-F02/04/06- P(B)X-SXXX/XXX
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213LUMINENTOIC.COM LUMNDS516-MAR2904
rev. A.0
Outline Dimensions
C-15/13-Fxx-Bx-SSCx Unit in mm
DIMENTION A: 7.2-7.8 mm (Low Power)
A: 9.3-9.9 mm(Middle and High Power)
Outline Dimensions
C-15/13-Fxx-Px-Sxxx/xxx Unit in mm